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Group Fares Card Order Form

To order cards, please complete the following information.
Organization: Date:

Requestor: Department:

Purchase Order #: (if required)

Address:
City: State: Arizona Zip:
Phone: ( ) Fax: ( )
Email Address:
Select One:  Delivery (please allow an additional 2 to 5 business days) Pick Up
Minimum quantity - 10 cards on initial orders, 10 cards on reorders.
Generally, orders are shipped within 7-10 business day(s).
Specify the card type and quantity of your order below.
Please note most pass products expire if not used within one year.
Card | Product .
Card Type Cost Cost Quantity
Copper Cards $2.00 -
Limited-Use Copper Card, Local 1-Day - Full Fare - $4
Limited-Use Copper Card, Local 7-Day — Full Fare - $20
Limited-Use Copper Card, Local 31-Day — Full Fare - $64
Limited-Use Copper Card, Express/RAPID 1-Day - Full Fare - $6.50
Limited-Use Copper Card, Express/RAPID 31-Day — Full Fare - $104
Limited-Use Copper Card, Local 1-Day — Reduced Fare* - $2
Limited-Use Copper Card, Local 7-Day — Reduced Fare* - $10
Limited-Use Copper Card, Local 31-Day — Reduced Fare* - $32

*Passes may only be provided to Youth ages 6-18; seniors age 65 and older; persons with disabilities; and
Medicare cardholders. Users should be ready to provide proof of eligibility when boarding.

After completing the information above, please send completed form to the Valley Metro using one of the
following methods:

Email: groupfares@valleymetro.org

Or mail to: Valley Metro Group Fares Program
101 N. 1st Avenue, Ste. 1300
Phoenix, AZ 85003

If you have any questions, please email groupfares@valleymetro.org. Thank you for allowing us to serve
you!
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